



**28 Time Delay Watering Box (Bolt-On)**

ITEM	DESCRIPTION	PART #	ITEM	DESCRIPTION	PART #
1	Electric Tower Box Cover - UL.....	9311146	15	Disconnect Switch .....	03E1597
2	Decal (Danger).....	0991261	16	Disconnect Decal .....	0992090
3	Tower Box Cover Latch.....	0992073	17	Mounting Plate.....	1702054
4	Gasket (On Bottom Plate).....	0992071	18	1/4" x 3/4" Cap Screw.....	0161057
5	3/8" x 3-1/2" Long Cap Screw.....	0161150	19	1/4" Locknut.....	0133008
6	3/16" x 1-1/4" Roll Pin .....	0111017	20	Sensor Bearing Assembly w/Bushings.....	1703336
7	Spring .....	0181046	21	Switch Pivot Arm Assembly .....	1701262
	Spring - L.C.P.A.....	0181082	22	3/8" Lock Nut .....	0133006
8	3/8" x 1" Cap Screw.....	0161045	23	Bottom Plate .....	1702055
9	Adjustable Micro-Switch.....	03E0307	24	3/8" Nut.....	0131018
10	Insulator .....	1701632	25	Vertical Plate.....	1702053
11	Time Delay Relay.....	0314708	26	Harness Tie (5 Req'd).....	0314225
12	Contactor (Service).....	099P178	27	Snap Bushing .....	0992070
13	Terminal Block.....	03E1899	28	Time Delay Watering Box (Complete).....	1812441
14	Grounding Lug .....	0315120			